
 
 
        RM5 PLOW MOUNT INSTRUCTIONS 
          KAWASAKI MULE FX / FXT / FXR 
                      PART# 4501-0588 
 
 
 
Place the 5/16 x 4-1/4 x 2-3/4 square U-bolts 
around the front bumper tubes as shown in 
picture. 
 
Hold the plow mount up in place and onto the  
U-bolts and use the 5/16 washer and nylock nuts 
to attach. 
 
Swing the back portion of the mount up to the 
frame and should align with a couple holes. 
Use the 3/8 x 1 hex bolts with washer and the 
washer and nylock nut on the inside to attach. 
 
Tight all bolts securely. 
 
NOTE: Push tubes will pin up with the wire loop 
pins that came with the push tube kit. 
 
Watch on how far you can lift your plow and do 
not over lift or you may cause severe damage to 
the unit and or machine. 
 
 
 
             Question or Comments Call 
                         320-964-1616 
                   Monday – Thursday 
                      7:00 to 4:30 CST 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                        INST4495PF 

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 4495-70 1 PLOW MOUNT
2 HDW2065 2 5/16 x 4-1/4 x 2-3/4 Square U-Bolt
3 HDW7058 4 5/16 Nylock Nut
4 HDW9002 4 5/16 Flat Washer
5 HDW2100 2 3/8 x 1 Hex Bolt
6 HDW7061 2 3/8 Nylock Nut
7 HDW9001 4 3/8 Flat Washer


